
2020/2021 Seniors Winter Programme

Wednesdays: Submit your name to Bob Howes by Monday evening for inclusion & tee times

Date Start time Eclectic Competition
07 Oct 2020 Wed 8:50 AM Y The Memorial Trophy - Individual Stableford. This competition is open to non-members of the Seniors group who should 

select their own tee times and hand in completed cards in the club house
14 Oct 2020 Wed 10:00 AM Seniors Winter Crystal, first round
21 Oct 2020 Wed 10:00 AM Y Seniors Albert Holton Trophy
28 Oct 2020 Wed 9:00 AM Y 10am Individual Stableford, Seniors AGM at 4 p.m. by Zoom
04 Nov 2020 Wed 10:00 AM Seniors Pairs Stableford
11 Nov 2020 Wed 10:00 AM National lock-down
18 Nov 2020 Wed 10:00 AM National lock-down
25 Nov 2020 Wed 10:00 AM National lock-down
02 Dec 2020 Wed 10:00 AM National lock-down
09 Dec 2020 Wed 10:00 AM Y The Bailey Putter individual Stableford
16 Dec 2020 Wed 10:00 AM Mid winterTexas Scramble in 4 balls
23 Dec 2020 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled
30 Dec 2020 Wed 10:00 AM American Foursomes pairs. Both drive, swop balls for second shot, then choose one ball for the third shot and play 

alternately.  Handicap is 50% combinded swindle handicaps.
06 Jan 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled, tier 4 Yellow ball rotates through the group and scores double NOT ON CLUB DIARY
13 Jan 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled, Pairs Texas scramble. It’s 20% of combined handicap and 6 drives from each player to be taken. 
20 Jan 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled,Greensomes – both drive, choose the better drive, alternate shots thereafter.  Handicap is 50% combinded
27 Jan 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled, 4 clubs and a putter - Individual Stableford
03 Feb 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled, Pairs better ball Stableford, 3 mystery holes, scores doubled.
10 Feb 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y Cancelled Individual Stableford
17 Feb 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y Cancelled Individual Stableford
24 Feb 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Cancelled Am-Am – 2 best from 3 to count
03 Mar 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y Cancelled Seniors Invidual Stableford
10 Mar 2021 Wed 8:50 AM Y Cancelled Individual Stableford
17 Mar 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y Cancelled The Ronnie Mee Memorial Trophy - Individual Stableford. This competition is  open to non-members of the 

Seniors Group. Registration from 8.50am
24 Mar 2021 Wed 8:50 AM Cancelled Texas Scramble in 4 balls


